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        MULTI-GYMS

        

        	
                
                  Functional Trainers
                  
                

                

                	
                      BFFT10
                    
	
                      GCCO150
                    
	
                      GDCC200
                    
	
                      GDCC210
                    
	
                      GDCC250
                    
	
                      PCCO90X
                    
	
                      SCC1200G
                    
	
                      SDC2000G-2
                    
	
                      DPCC-SF
                    


              
	
                
                  Single Stack Gyms
                  
                

                

                	
                      BFMG20
                    
	
                      BSG10X
                    
	
                      P1X
                    
	
                      P2X
                    
	
                      PHG1000X
                    
	
                      EXM1500S
                    
	
                      EXM2750S
                    
	
                      F600
                    
	
                      G1S
                    
	
                      G3S
                    
	
                      G6B
                    


              
	
                
                  Multi-Stack Gyms
                  
                

                

                	
                      G9S
                    
	
                      G10B
                    
	
                      EXM4000S
                    
	
                      DGYM
                    


              
	
                
                  Freeweight Gyms
                  
                

                

                	
                      GS348QFB
                    
	
                      GLGS100
                    
	
                      GLGS100P4
                    
	
                      SBL460P4
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                      HEXAGON
                    
	
                      HEXAGONPRO
                    


              
	
                Gym Accessories
              


      
	
        FREE WEIGHTS

        

        	
                
                  Hexagon Rigs
                  
                

                

                	
                      HEXSYSTEM
                    
	
                      HEXAGON
                    
	
                      HEXAGONPRO
                    
	
                      HEXAGON ATTACHMENTS
                    


              
	
                
                  Power Racks
                  
                

                

                	
                      SPR1000
                    
	
                      BFSR10
                    
	
                      BFPR10
                    
	
                      BFPR100
                    
	
                      SDIB370
                    
	
                      GPR370
                    
	
                      GPR378
                    
	
                      PPR200X
                    
	
                      PSS60X
                    
	
                      SMR1000
                    


              
	
                
                  Benches
                  
                

                

                	
                      BFAB10
                    
	
                      BFAB20
                    
	
                      BFFID10
                    
	
                      PHYP200X
                    
	
                      BFHYP10
                    
	
                      BFOB10
                    
	
                      GAB100
                    
	
                      GDIB46L
                    
	
                      GFB350
                    
	
                      GFI21
                    
	
                      GFID100
                    
	
                      GFID225
                    
	
                      GFID31
                    
	
                      GFID71
                    
	
                      GPCB329
                    
	
                      SGH500
                    
	
                      SEE ALL ITEMS
                    


              
	
                
                  Olympic Bars
                  
                

                

                	
                      OLBAR150
                    
	
                      OLBAR180
                    
	
                      OLBAR220
                    
	
                      OB220MA
                    
	
                      OB210FEM
                    
	
                      OLSPB220
                    
	
                      OB86PB
                    
	
                      OLEZCB120
                    
	
                      OLDH
                    
	
                      OB34
                    
	
                      OB48
                    
	
                      OTB50
                    
	
                      OLCLIP
                    


              
	
                
                  Standard Bars
                  
                

                

                	
                      STBARTR180
                    
	
                      STBAR185
                    
	
                      STBAR210
                    
	
                      STEZCB120
                    
	
                      STEZCBTR120
                    
	
                      STDH35
                    
	
                      STDH40
                    
	
                      STDHTR35
                    
	
                      STDHTR40
                    
	
                      STCLIP
                    


              
	
                
                  Weight Plates
                  
                

                

                	
                      SRP
                    
	
                      OBPCK
                    
	
                      ORCK
                    
	
                      ORTK
                    
	
                      OPTK
                    
	
                      ORC
                    
	
                      ORT
                    
	
                      OSR
                    
	
                      OBPXK
                    
	
                      OBPXCK
                    


              
	
                
                  Dumbbells
                  
                

                

                	
                      BSTVDK
                    
	
                      CHDU
                    
	
                      HEXRU
                    
	
                      PRORD
                    
	
                      KBCA
                    
	
                      KBCO
                    
	
                      KBPL
                    
	
                      KBPO
                    


              
	
                
                  Kettlebells
                  
                

                

                	
                      KBCA
                    
	
                      KBCO
                    
	
                      KBPL
                    
	
                      KBPO
                    
	
                      GDKR50
                    
	
                      GDKR100
                    


              
	
                
                  Storage
                  
                

                

                	
                      GBPR10
                    
	
                      GDKR100
                    
	
                      GDKR50
                    
	
                      GDR10
                    
	
                      GDR363
                    
	
                      GDR44
                    
	
                      GDR60
                    
	
                      GDRT6
                    
	
                      GDR500
                    
	
                      GOBH5
                    
	
                      GOWT
                    
	
                      GSWT
                    
	
                      OWT24
                    
	
                      PDR282X
                    
	
                      SEE ALL ITEMS
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                      GS348QFB
                    
	
                      PSM144X
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                      GBF483
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                      GAB300
                    
	
                      GCAB360
                    
	
                      GCBT380
                    
	
                      GCEC340
                    
	
                      GLM83
                    
	
                      GLPH1100
                    
	
                      GPM65
                    
	
                      GSCL360
                    
	
                      GSCR349
                    
	
                      GSRM40
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                      PGM200X
                    
	
                      PLM180X
                    
	
                      PSC43X
                    
	
                      PVLP156X
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                  Leverage
                  
                

                

                	
                      GLGS100P4
                    
	
                      GLGS100
                    
	
                      SBL460P4
                    
	
                      LVBP
                    
	
                      LVIP
                    
	
                      LVLA
                    
	
                      LVLC
                    
	
                      LVLE
                    
	
                      LVLP
                    
	
                      LVSP
                    
	
                      LVSR
                    
	
                      GSCL360
                    
	
                      FID46
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                      BFVK10
                    
	
                      GVKR60
                    
	
                      GVKR82
                    
	
                      FCD
                    
	
                      FKR
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                      GKR9
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                      GBF483
                    
	
                      GHYP345
                    
	
                      G6B
                    
	
                      GCBT380
                    
	
                      GCAB360
                    
	
                      GCEC340
                    
	
                      GSCR349
                    
	
                      GLGS100
                    
	
                      GFID100
                    
	
                      FCD
                    
	
                      SGH500
                    
	
                      GLPH1100
                    
	
                      GPR370
                    
	
                      GPR378
                    
	
                      GS348Q
                    
	
                      GLM84
                    
	
                      SEE ALL ITEMS
                    


              
	
                
                  Body-Solid Tools
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                      BSTPACK
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                      BSTFRP
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                      BSTSMB
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                      TR20
                    
	
                      RF36T
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                  Best Fitness
                  
                

                

                	
                      BFAB10
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                      BFHYP10
                    
	
                      BFINVER10
                    
	
                      BFMG20
                    
	
                      BFOB10
                    
	
                      BFPL10
                    
	
                      BFPR10
                    
	
                      BFPR100
                    
	
                      BFVK10
                    
	
                      BFE1
                    
	
                      BFSB5
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                      E5000
                    
	
                      ESB150
                    
	
                      ESB250
                    
	
                      B5U
                    
	
                      B5R
                    
	
                      T100A
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                      HEXSYSTEM
                    
	
                      HEXAGON
                    
	
                      HEXAGONPRO
                    
	
                      HEXAGON ATTACHMENTS
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                      PHG1000X
                    
	
                      P1X
                    
	
                      P2X
                    
	
                      BSG10X
                    
	
                      PSM144X
                    
	
                      PPR200X
                    
	
                      POB44
                    
	
                      PFID125X
                    
	
                      PFID130X
                    
	
                      PCCO90X
                    
	
                      PPB32X
                    
	
                      PLM180X
                    
	
                      PAB139X
                    
	
                      PCH24X
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                      SLE200G-2
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                      DIOT-SF
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                      GPR378
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                      BFAB10
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                      STEZCBTR120
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                      OBPXCK
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                      KBPO
                    
	
                      GDKR50
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                  Storage
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                      GDKR50
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            About Body-Solid Europe


            Body-Solid is a leading manufacturer of high quality fitness equipment. We focus on home and commercial markets. During the last 20 years we build our expertise and gathered a lot of experience in the fitness industry. We can offer a complete range of products including multi-station gyms, free weight machines, cardiovascular products, weight plates, kettle bells, dumbbells and many fitness accessories.
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